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
2bedroom+1bathroom units complete with laundry hookups. Each patio home’s bathroom has tiled shower + bathtub. The
remaining 6 units consist of four (4) 2bedroom+1bathroom, and two (2) 1bedroom+1bathroom units. Each unit has central
A/C and heating (installed in 2009), double pane windows, original hardwood flooring, stove, and refrigerator. Each of the 4

Matrix

3ny SHgoY S0

GARFIELD wng

HEIGHTS
ORANGE
HEIGHTS

List / Sold:
$3,250,000/$3,220,000 »

10 days on the market
Listing ID: AR21011386

Map data 82021 Google

patio homes have a dishwasher. Each unit has an individual water heater and separately metered for electricity and gas.

Facts & Features
e Sold On 03/19/2021

e Original List Price of $3,250,000

e 5 Buildings

e Levels: Two

¢ 10 Total parking spaces
e Cooling: Central Air

¢ Heating: Central

Interior
e Floor: See Remarks

Exterior

e Laundry: Common Area, Gas Dryer Hookup, Washer Hookup

o Lot Features: Level with Street, Rectangular Lot, Near .

Public Transit

Annual Expenses

Electric: $0.00

Gas: $0

Furniture Replacement: $0
Trash: $0

Cable TV: 02021933
Gardener:

Licenses: 0

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS

Total Operating Expense: $59,031

GARAGE

FURNISHED?

$201720 Gross Scheduled Income
$136638 Net Operating Income
11 electric meters available

11 gas meters available

1 water meters available

Sewer: Public Sewer

Insurance: $4,016

Maintenance: $0

Workman's Comp: $0

Professional Management: 0
Water/Sewer: $0

Other Expense: $725

Other Expense Description: Cleaning

TOTAL RENT

ACTUAL RENT

PRO FORMA



3/21/2021 Matrix
Mission Viejo, 92691

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: AR21011386 Printed: 03/21/2021 7:03:11 PM
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List / Sold:
$1,950,000/$1,750,000 +

8 days on the market

Closed -«

11421 S Normandie Ave -« Los Angeles 90044

10 units ¢ $195,000/unit 6,420 sqft e 12,808 sqft lot ¢« $272.59/sqft «
Built in 1961

Just South of Imperial Hwy on Normandie Avenue; Approximately 1.2 miles West of the 110 Freeway and 0.2
miles North of the Century Freeway.

Listing ID: 20672364

W 108&th St

Los An%es

oy
=
& Southwest
5 College
z 3
@ Y - |
Glenn -”"“de[snnr— g
=
West Athens &

Map data @2021

Attention Serious Investors, Investment Contractors and Those in Need of a Replacement Property. Well maintained,
secured,10 Unit Multi Family 6420 sqft 2 story Building, comprised of 8-1bd/1ba Units and 2-3bd/2ba Units; 12,737 sqft lot,
privacy-secure and gated, includes 10 car space covered parking structure with an attached laundry facility capacity. Located,
just South of Imperial Hwy on So. Normandie Ave.; approximately 1.2 mi West of 110 Fwy, 0.2 mi. North of 105 Fwy; easy
access to freeway connections to all areas of Los Angeles and nearby cities. Close to transportation (bus and train), shopping
centers, schools, quick service restaurants and religious organizations. In the heart of on-going development. Excellent
investment opportunities in this density bonus plus community of Los Angeles County's South West Athens area. Zoned
LCCHYY. Sold "As Is." Buyer's responsibility for due diligence/verification. Please Do Not Disturb Tenants or walk the property.
Appointment Only

Facts & Features
e Sold On 03/15/2021
¢ Original List Price of $1,950,000
¢ 1 Buildings
e Levels: Two
e Heating: Wall Furnace

e Laundry: Outside
* $76991 Net Operating Income

Interior

Exterior

e Security Features: Automatic Gate, Carbon Monoxide
Detector(s), Fire and Smoke Detection System, Gated
Community, Window Bars

Annual Expenses

Unit Details

e Total Operating Expense: $31,621 e Insurance:

e Electric: e Maintenance:

e Gas: e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: ¢ Professional Management:
e Trash: e Water/Sewer:

e Cable TV: e Other Expense:

e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA
1: 2 1 1 Unfurnished $1,030 $2,060 $2,060
2: 2 1 1 Unfurnished $1,040 $2,080 $2,080
3: 1 1 1 Unfurnished $1,004 $1,004 $1,004
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
e Lot Features: Back Yard, Landscaped

e Security Features: Fire Sprinkler System, Card/Code
Access, Fire and Smoke Detection System, Smoke

Detector(s)

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $146,276
Electric:

Gas:

Furniture Replacement:

Trash:

Cable TV: 01430290

Gardener:

Licenses:

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS  GARAGE

FURNISHED?

Franklin Ave

THAI TOWN
\;G?‘

LITTLE ARMEI

Goagle @ G Mmap gata 2021

e $258563 Net Operating Income

e Appliances: Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator, Oven,

Range
e Other Interior Features: Living Room Balcony

Insurance:

Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer:

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

Listing ID: 20639728

ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA



3/21/2021 Matrix

e Standard sale e C20 - Hollywood area
e Los Angeles County
e Parcel # 5544022067

Michael Lembeck Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01019397 State License #: 01891031
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700 26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180

Mission Viejo, 92691

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: 20639728 Printed: 03/21/2021 7:03:11 PM



3/21/2021 Matrix
List / Sold:

$3,250,000/$2,850,000 +

166 days on the market

Closed -«

200 N Oxford Ave « Los Angeles 90004
12 units ¢ $270,833/unit ¢ 9,732 sqft « 6,230 sqft lot » $292.85/sqft e
Built in 1969
Western and Beverly off the 101

Listing ID: EV20178025

[t

Melfase Ave
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any Walsap S

Map data ©2021

PRICE REDUCED $450,000 !! Well maintained, 12 units located in and high-rental demand area of Korea Town, just below
Beverly.? Two 2-bedroom, 1-bath units; ten 1-bedroom 1-bath.? Great commuter location.? 14 parking places, security gate
and on-site laundry.? This property is also offered as part of seven building portfolio (see attached Offering Memorandum).?
Shown on accepted offers only.? Please do not disturb the tenants.?

Facts & Features
e Sold On 03/19/2021
¢ Original List Price of $3,699,000
¢ 1 Buildings

e Laundry: Common Area

e Cap Rate: 5

e $251081 Gross Scheduled Income
e Levels: Two e $160013 Net Operating Income

¢ 0 Total parking spaces e 13 electric meters available

e Heating: Radiant e 13 gas meters available

¢ 1 water meters available

Interior

Exterior
e Lot Features: 0-1 Unit/Acre

Sewer: Public Sewer

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $83,535
Electric: $9,229.00

Gas: $0

Furniture Replacement:

Trash: $3,150

Cable TV: 01787829

Gardener:

Licenses: 678

Insurance: $11,645

Maintenance: $25,239

Workman's Comp:

Professional Management: 0
Water/Sewer: $0

Other Expense: $400

Other Expense Description: Laundry

Unit Details

UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA
1: 10 1 1 0 Unfurnished $118,002 $198,882 $210,000
2: 2 2 1 0 Unfurnished $51,686 $51,686 $55,200

# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric: 13 e Drapes:

e Gas Meters: 13 e Patio:

e Water Meters: 1 e Ranges:

e Carpet: e Refrigerator:
¢ Dishwasher: e Wall AC:

e Disposal:



3/21/2021

Closed -«

1933 S Bedford St « Los Angeles 90034

16 units ¢ $393,688/unit ¢ 16,280 sqft « 12,611 sqft lot « $352.89/sqft «

Built in 1965

Off of Robertson Blvd. and Cadillac Ave.

Right in the middle of the booming Downtown Culver City and Pico-Robertson, 1933 S. Bedford is an ideal 16-unit asset with
"A" location. Located in one of the LA's strongest rental markets, this is an ideal pickup for any exchange buyer or investor
looking to own a unique asset with tons of upside. The Bedford St. Asset offers an ideal unit mix comprised of (2) 3-Bd/2-Ba,
(10)2-Bd/2-Ba, (2) 2-Bd/1-Ba, (2) 1-Bd/1-Ba units. Three of the 2-Bed/2-Ba units will be delivered ready for market rents. All
units are in great condition, and feature Hardwood flooring, Quartz Countertops, Dishwashers, A/C, new paint, and spacious
master bathrooms. Units also come with their own private balconies. There is ample parking for all tenants, and the
retrofitting has already been completed by the current owner. A massive property, Bedford St. comes with a beautiful
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